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FIS - OPA - CONTINENTAL CUP 2010-2011

7th List 2010-2011

#1 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall classic (Alta-Badia (ITA))

#3 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
#5 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart classic (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
#7 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Pursuit (Oberwiesenthal (GER))
#9 - 4th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint free (Forni Di Sopra (ITA))
#11 - 5th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Prolog free Multistagel (Campra (SUI))
#13 - 5th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Handi Classic (Campra (SUI))
#15 - 6th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart (Rogla (SLO))

#17 - 7th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individual free (Ramsau (AUT))

Code Name

#
Ladies U20
1. 3205302
2. 3515179
3. 3195115
4. 3565035
5. 3295141
6. 3295157
7. 3055065
8. 3205298
9. 3205260
10. 3565037
11. 3205225
12. 3195148
13. 3205299
14. 3565053
15. 3565039
16. 3515172
17. 3295193
18. 3515173
18. 3205317
20. 3195140
21. 3055083
22, 3195147
23. 3195149
24. 3055076
25. 3295170
26. 3495068
26. 3295219
28. 3295167
29. 3515187
30. 3495066
31. 3205224
32, 3515176
33. 3515178

Jacob Helene

Jaeger Christa

Aymonier Celia

Erzen Anja

AGREITER Debora

Scardoni Lucia

Mayerhofer Veronika

Eichhorn Theresa

Schicho Elisabeth

Sever Rus Eva

Anger Lucia

Colin Marion

WAGNER Sarah

EINFALT Lea

RAZINGER Nika

SPRECHER Stefanie

Laurent Greta

SPRECHER Patricia

HINZ Vanessa

Benoit Manon

Flecker Maria

ARNOULD Aline

ANDRE Mathilde

Edelbauer Sandra

BAUDIN Francesca

MORRAL Berta

ZANON Stefania

VUERICH Gaia

MUELLER Natalia

LOPEZ Maialen

KOLB Hanna

EGGER Jennifer

STANISIC Lucija

1992

1992

1991

1992

1991

1991

1992

1992

1991

1992

1980

1991

1992

1994

1993

1991

1992

1991

1992

1993

1992

1991

1991

1992

1993

1992

1992

1980

1992

1992

1991

1991

1992

GER

SuI1

FRA

SLo

ITA

ITA

AUT

GER

GER

SLo

GER

FRA

GER

SLO

SLO

SuI1

ITA

SUI

GER

FRA

AUT

FRA

FRA

AUT

ITA

SPA

ITA

ITA

Su1

SPA

GER

SuI1

SUI

#1
#10

50
80
15

100
50
60
45
40
60
80
24
45
32

40
29
15

5
22

100
14
26
26
36
16

32

20

8

22

13

18

29

18

12

24
20

16
9

10

#2
#11
(4) 100 (1)
(2) 80 (2)
(16) 80 (2)
100 (1)
(1) 60 (3)
(4) 50 (4)
(3) 20 (13)
(5)
(6) 40 (6)
(3) 45 (5)
(2) 36 (7)
(11) 36 (7)
(5) 29 (9)
(8) 32 (8)
(24) 10 (21)
(6) 24 (11)
(9) 18 (14)
(16) 60 (3)
(26)
(12) 40 (6)
(1)
(17) 14 (17)
(10) 29 (9)
(10) 22 (12)
%) 26 (10)
(15) 50 (4)
(8) 45 (5)
11 (20)
20 (13)
6 (25)
18 (14)
(13) 4 (27)
12 (19)
(23) 16 (15)
(12) 24 (11)
(18) 15 (16)
(14) 5 (26)
(9) 13 (18)
(14) 14 (17)
9 (22)
(19) 13 (18)
11 (20)
(11) 8 (23)
(13)
(15)
(22) 26 (10)
22 (12)
3 (28)
(21) 7 (24)
5 (26)
16 (15)

#2 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart free (Alta-Badia (ITA))

#4 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
#6 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint classic (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#8 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#10 - 4th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (Forni Di Sopra (ITA))

#12 - 5th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individual free Multistage2 (Campra (SUI))

#14 - 6th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individual (Rogla (SLO))

#16 - 7th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint free (Ramsau (AUT))
#18 - 7th FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Handicap classic (Ramsau (AUT))

#3 #4 #5
#12 #13 #14
100 (1) 100 (1)
80 (2) 200 (1) 60 (3)
45 (5) 80 (2) 13 (18)
100 (1) 90 (5) 36 (7)
50 (4) 120 (3) 80 (2)
22 (12) 60 (3) 29 (9)
100 (1)
60 (3) 160 (2) 40 (6)
16 (15) 32 (8)
32 (8) 45 (5)
40 (6) 36 (7) 45 (5)
24 (11) 80 (6)
26 (10) 80 (2)
40 (6) 100 (4) 26 (10)
100 (1) 22 (12) 40 (6)
29 (9) 72 (7)
36 (7) 14 (17) 11 (20)
26 (10) 52 (10) 29 (9)
6 (25) 40 (6) 36 (7)
24 (11) 20 (13) 16 (15)
45 (5) 64 (8) 50 (4)
26 (10) 22 (12)
36 (7) 58 (9)
15 (16) 45 (5) 24 (11)
80 (2) 50 (4) 50 (4)
60 (3) 16 (15) 12 (19)
18 (14) 36 (14) 16 (15)
20 (13)
50 (4) 4 (27)
14 (17) 32 (15) 20 (13)
20 (13) 29 (9) 15 (16)
7 (24) 24 (11) 20 (13)
10 (21)
14 (17) 2 (29)
11 (20) 44 (12)
16 (15) 48 (11) 22 (12)
7 (24)
5 (26) 26 (18)
8 (23) 7 (24) 5 (26)
6 (25) 18 (22)
18 (14)
8 (23)
18 (14)
22 (12) 8 (27)
4 (27) 8 (23)
1 (30) 14 (24)
32 (8) 60 (3)
11 (20) 14 (17)
12 (19) 30 (16)
15 (16) 40 (13) 15 (16)
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#6
#15

80 (2)
100 (1)
36 (7)
36 (7)
50 (4)
60 (3)

100 (1)
40 (6)

24 (11)

29 (9)
26 (10)

45 (5)

60 (3)

22 (12)

32 (8)

29 (9)

80 (2)

22 (12)

24 (11)

45 (5)

20 (13)

#7
#16

32 (8)
100 (1)
40 (6)
60 (3)
60 (3)
100 (1)

45 (5)
36 (7)

26 (10)

22 (12)

45 (5)

50 (4)

80 (2)

29 (9)
80 (2)

40 (6)

24 (11)

50 (4)

15 (16)

18 (14)

20 (13)

29 (9)

36 (7)

26 (10)

#8 #9 Points
#17 #18
22 (12) 1224
80 (2) 160 (2)
979
100 (1) 120 (3)
60 (3) 772
36 (7) 90 (5)
45 (5) 36 (7) 768
45 (5) 100 (4)
100 (1) 29 (9) 734
80 (2) 732
50 (4) 80 (6)
40 (6) 553
60 (3) 64 (8)
45 (5) 534
18 (14) 72 (7)
32 (8) 529
15 (16) 52 (10)
40 (6) 50 (4) 507
29 (9) 48 (11)
502
40 (6) 200 (1)
26 (10) 492
32 (8) 58 (9)
20 (13) 412
80 (2) 270
257
211
100 (1) 190
22 (12)
188
50 (4) 188
182
26 (10) 44 (12)
36 (7) 14 (17) 170
24 (11) 40 (13)
24 (11) 160
11 (20) 158
18 (14) 137
16 (15) 36 (14)
29 (9) 134
24 (11) 130
130
60 (3) 129
105
20 (13) 96
92
89
86
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#

34.

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

42.

44,

45.

45.

45.

48.

49.

49.

51.

52.

52.

54.

55.

55.

57.

57.

57.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

64.

66.

67.

67.

69.

70.

70.

72.

Code

3205305

3195138

3295176

3565040

3205300

3055067

3055085

3515200

3205259

3195132

3205350

3515166

3055075

3295195

3055088

3205422

3205328

3495072

3295205

3205353

3295204

3295202

3515193

3295213

3205285

3205349

3515204

3055087

3295227

3515182

3295225

3055111

3205283

3295224

3295229

3055095

3515197

3565038

3195133

Name

GIMMLER Laura

Devaux Julia

MAGUET Carole

KLEMENCIC Eva

GENSLER Julia

STADLOBER Teresa

SCHWARZ Nathalie

MEINEN Susi

HOECK Christina-Lisa

MONTIGNY Sigrid

WINKLER Anne

CARLEN Chantal

BADER Sandra

RONCARI Debora

HAUSER Lisa

BELGER Julia

SCHRATT Kathrin

HERNANDEZ Elisa

POCCHIESA VECCHIUT

DOEHLA Anneka

MAGNALDI Erica

KASSLATTER Elisa

MEIER Selina

BRANDSTETTER Jessica

EBNER Julia

WIRTH Jessica

TRUETSCH Martina

BERGHOFER Anja

SIRIO Pamela

MEIER-RUGE Ladina

RASTELLI Ilary

Habenicht Marlene

WOLF Eva

GROSINI Marta

DE MARTIN PINTER Ma

BREITFUSS Theresa

MARADAN Kim

ZUPAN Tjasa

BERTRAND Silea

F |/s®

CONTINENTAL
cup

- FIS - OPA - CONTINENTAL CUP 2010-2011
7th List 2010-2011

YoB

1993

1993

1991

1992

1992

1993

1993

1992

1991

1992

1994

1991

1994

1992

1993

1994

1993

1991

1992

1994

1992

1993

1992

1992

1993

1994

1993

1993

1993

1992

1993

1991

1993

1993

1993

1992

1992

1993

1992

GER

FRA

ITA

SLo

GER

AUT

AUT

SuI

GER

FRA

GER

SUI

AUT

ITA

AUT

GER

GER

SPA

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

SuI1

ITA

GER

GER

SUI

AUT

ITA

SuIl

ITA

AUT

GER

ITA

ITA

AUT

Su1

SLO

FRA

#1
#10

36 (7)

1 (30)

3 (28)

4 (27)

10 (21)

9 (22)

11 (20)

6 (25)
13 (18)

7 (24)

5 (26)

11 (20)

4 (27)

12 (19)

6 (25)

#2
#11

32 (8)

7 (24)
15 (16)

12 (19)

6 (25)

3 (28)

10 (21)
1 (30)

9 (22)

2 (29)

4 (27)

8 (23)

2 (29)

1 (30)

#3 #4 #5
#12 #13 #14
32 (8)
10 (21) 10 (21)
24 (11)
9 (22) 15 (16) 26 (10)
32 (8) 13 (18)
9 (22) 28 (17)
12 (19) 11 (20)
13 (18) 12 (19)
8 (23) 24 (19)
29 (9) 9 (22)
18 (14)
18 (14) 6 (25) 9 (22)
3 (28) 2 (29)
13 (18)
2 (29) 16 (23)
3 (28)
12 (25)
7 (24)
10 (21)
6 (28)
1 (30) 6 (25)
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#6
#15
50 (4)

18 (14)
26 (10)

40 (6)

20 (13)

32 (8)

#7
#16

16 (15)

32 (8)

24 (11)

14 (17)

#8
#17

20 (13)

32 (8)

26 (10)

22 (12)

#18

32 (15)

13 (18)

16 (15)

12 (19)

15 (16)

10 (21)

9 (22)

8 (23)

Points
82
68
68
63
58
50
45
44
41
41
40
38
38
38
33
32
32
29
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
22
20
19
17
15
14
14
13
12
12

10
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# Code Name YoB Nation #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 Points
#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18
73. 3055093 SEEBACHER Anna 1994 AUT 5 (26) 5
74. 3295174 PIASCO Emanuela 1993 ITA 2 (29) 2
75. 3565050 MAJDIC Ana 1993 sLo 1 (30) 1
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